RESULTS
Free Routine Combination
Free Routine Final

02 JUN 2012

Hallenbad Flés Buchs SG
Referee Berendsen Carry LNZ
Ass. Referee Brennwald Nina LNZ
Technical Merit
Judge 1 Weder Michelle
Judge 2 El Difrawi Amina ASG
Judge 3 Jupp Emma
Judge 4 Stettler Fabienne SYM
Judge 5 W st Silvia
Judge 6 luliano Laura DSV
Nation / Club Name

Rank

2

3

4

JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX

MORGES NATATION

.SYNCHRO MITTELLAND

LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

BURI Adrienne
CUCCIONI Tamara
DOBELI Catherine

EL MEREK Aicha
GERBER Rachel emilie
OESCHGER Kirystel
PILETTA Aurélie
SEYDOUX Oriane
TRIOLO Madeline

BATAILLARD Sophie
BELLINA Maxence
BERNARD Anais
BLAUTH Alison

DE GASPERI Sara
DESPLAND Charlotte
ROSSELET Pauline
SCHROCHER Camille
SOLOMON Zoé
TERRIEN Romane

R- GERVASONI Chiara

HEINIGER Noemi
KOSSLER Juliana
LAUPER Romina
NIPPEL Mélanie
NYDEGGER Michelle
NYFFELER Sara
OTRANTO Virginia
PIFFARETTI Maria

DE VALLIERE Nathalie
GIGER Sophie
KRISMER Tanja

MEILI Noemi

PESCHL Joelle
PESCHL Noemi
SOBOLEVA Anna
SOTO Lara
UMICEVIC Mina
WIDMER Giordana
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™
Al

™
Al

Artistic Impression
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6

7.9
7.8

7.7
7.4

7.4
7.9

7.8
6.8

7.8
7.2

7.6
7.5

7.5
7.4

7.3
7.5

7.8
7.8

7.6
7.6

8.0
7.5

7.3
7.1

Trifird Valentina
Morger Susi

Schweizerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012 Combo

Start time 19:30

LUG
LNZ

Lischer Susanne

Szabo Katalin

RFN

Lobaneva Galina

Widmer Sabrina

7.6
7.5

7.5
7.7

7.8
7.4

7.4
7.8

7.4
7.4

7.6
7.6

7.2
7.4

7.5
7.3

SVB

6 % Pt Pen

7.4 50%
7.7 50%

38.2500
38.0000

7.3 50%
7.0 50%

37.8750
37.6250

7.2 50%
8.0 50%

37.3750
37.7500

6.9 50%
7.2 50%

36.8750
36.3750

Chief Recorder : Salera Sisto

Computer program by Sisto Salera

100 %

76.2500

75.5000

75.1250

73.2500



Hallenbad Fl6s Buchs SG

Rank Nation / Club

5 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE

6 SCHWIMMCLUB SOLOTHURN

7 SCFLOS BUCHS

8 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

8 LUGANO NUOTO P. SINCRO

10 DAUPHINS SYNCHRO VERNIER

Schweizerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012 Combo

RESULTS
Free Routine Combination
Free Routine Final

02 JUN 2012 Start time 19:30
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 % Pt Pen 100 %

ARRIGONI Elsa ™ 71 73 74 69 7.3 7.1 50% 36.0000 71.8750
ATTIGER Lucille Al 71 72 72 72 73 6.9 50% 35.8750

AUBERT Clémentine

BOLZAN Noémie

BUCCHERI Salomé

FAGANELLO Eva

FAUTREL Sarah

MULLER Estelle

PELLETIER Aurore

BRAUN Salome ™ 70 68 7.1 72 73 7.0 50% 35.3750 71.2500
FAH Livia Al 70 69 72 74 71 7.4 50% 35.8750

FLURI Christine

KREIS Lea

MULLER Bianca

RIHM Manuela

RUFER Noélle simea

RUMASUGLIA Flavia

TOFFANIN Sara

ARIOLI Cristina ™ 70 69 70 6.6 6.9 6.4 50% 34.2500 69.0000
KIPFER Nadja Al 69 73 66 6.6 7.0 7.6 50% 34.7500

MECHNIG Milena

PLAT Patricia

ROHRER Nina

SCHIERSCHER Marluce

SIEGFRIED Jennifer

VALIEVA Ekaterina

WASER Indira

BRAND Caroline ™ 6.3 7.2 6.7 6.7 64 6.5 50% 32.8750 67.1250
BUET Mégane Al 65 72 65 7.0 6.7 7.4 50% 34.2500

BURRI Jessica

FENAROLI Syolene

HERMANSEDER Saskia

JACCARD Gladys

KUONEN Alexandrine

LANARO Melissa

MIRABILE Diana

RUDAZ Lucie

ALLEVI Alexandra T™™M 6.8 6.7 69 6.7 6.8 6.3 50% 33.7500 67.1250
CRIPPA Eleonora Al 70 66 65 6.7 69 64 50% 33.3750
GIOVANELLI Mara

GIOVANNELLI Cora

JACOBI Lisa

MOLTENI Margherita

NOBILE Anna

SOLDATI Diana

SOLDATI Lucia

TALIC Rozalia

AUBERT Laetitia T™ 6.8 65 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.6 50% 34.0000 66.7500
BADOUD Audrey Al 67 65 64 65 6.8 65 50% 32.7500
BENINCA Léa
D’ESPOSITO Alessia
HERMANSEDER Ainoa
JACCARD Melisande
KADIR Myriam
NAVET Clara
SARMENTO Helena
TERRADURA lIris
Chief Recorder : Salera Sisto
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Schweizerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2012 Combo

RESULTS
Free Routine Combination
Free Routine Final

Hallenbad Fl6s Buchs SG 02 JUN 2012 Start time 19:30
Rank Nation / Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 % Pt Pen 100 %
11 .SYNCHRO MITTELLAND BAERISWYL Livia ™ 64 64 6.2 65 6.2 59 50% 31.5000 63.8750
KILCHER Jeannine Al 66 62 59 65 6.6 6.6 50% 32.3750
KOTSIS lonna

MARIANO Laura
MULLER Sarah
NYDEGGER Patricia
RITTER Enya
STAMPFLI Rahel

12 SC FLOS BUCHS BERLIAT Jasmin T™ 64 63 6.2 64 6.1 6.1 50% 31.2500 63.5000

GOLDI Nina Al 64 65 63 6.7 6.6 6.1 50% 32.2500

HALDNER Nicole

KOCH Vivienne

OHRI Nadine

SAUTER Jennifer

SELE Hannah

THOME Rahel

WIELAND Lea

13 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH ALONSO Irea T™ 58 65 64 64 6.0 6.3 50% 31.3750 62.6250
ASCHWANDEN Miya Al 60 64 61 6.6 64 6.1 50% 31.2500
BERNHARD Jasmin
BINGGELI Zoé
GANCI Nuria
HECK Elena
PRAXMARER Miriam
THONI Alyssa
TRINCIA Eleonora
WEIBEL Sarina
R- LATTEF Amira

14 SCHWIMMVEREIN B. BASEL CASTALDO llaria T™M 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.3 57 50% 30.7500 62.5000
FELBER Lea Al 62 63 64 6.6 63 6.4 50% 31.7500
FELBER Noemi
LEVY Julia

MARAZZ| Tosca
NYFFENEGGER Alina
PINTER Leonora
ZEHTABCHI Mandana

15 JEUNESSE NATATION ONEX BERGONZI Clara ™ 59 64 63 6.1 59 6.0 50% 30.3750 61.0000
BETRISEY Lucie Al 6.1 62 6.0 6.2 60 65 50% 30.6250
BOCCIA Esther
CHOBAZ Vanessa

CIPRESSO Jessica

GOTTRAUX Deborah
LOUREIRO Karla

PUGLISI Laura

QUINTERO FERNANDES Jenny
RUERAT Tiffany

R- ALVAREZ GUILLARION Irene

16 AQUASYNCHRO GENEVE BANDERET Loréne ™ 67 62 6.1 63 62 6.0 50% 30.6250 60.3750
BELKOUCH Leila Al 59 6.1 58 6.0 63 58 50% 29.7500
BRIFFOD Léa

CASTELLA Louise
CAVALCA Léa
CLAUDE Kenza
ECKSTEIN Fanny
GAMBARO Luisa
LAZAREWSKI Delfina
ROLLI Maira

Chief Recorder : Salera Sisto
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